Suppliers of Premium Tools and Products
for the Stone Masonry Professional
CONTACT US
03 8349 8849
SHOWROOM
U11/53 Gateway Blvd, Epping  VIC  3076

Granite - Ceramic - Engineered Stone - Dekton
Woosuk Ceramaster Sintered Wet Core
Drill bit.
Dekton - M14 & ½" GAS
New sintered metal bond segment for extremely faster cutting
speeds and longevity- chip free on very high compact materials
without having to sharpen.
Great performance with wet application by manual cutting
and CNC. Dry application for hand-held machine is possible.
Guaranteed to drill with a clean cut, improved cutting speed and
improved lifespan.
*Various diameter and length are available upon customer’s
request.
Granite - Marble - Engineered Stone - Ceramic
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC037-16 16mm
ROC037-18 18mm
ROC037-20 20mm
ROC037-25 25mm
ITEM NO SIZE
CMCD – 20 20 mm
CMCD – 25 25mm
CMCD – 28 28mm

Granite
Rockany Vacuum Brazed Diamond
Core Drill
Premium quality long life drill bit for Porcelain, Ceramic, Marble
and Limestone. M14 fitting.
Designed for clean cutting - can be used dry for Marble and
Granite with cooling oil.
Granite - Marble - Engineered Stone - Porcelain
Rockany Brazed Diamond Core Drill
Premium quality long life drill bit for Porcelain, Ceramic, Marble
and Limestone. M14 fitting. Designed for clean cutting - can be
used dry on Marble and Granite - Hexagon shank.
Grite#40
Granite - Marble - Engineered - Stone - Porcelain
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC-CB-20 20mm
ROC-CB-25 25mm
ROC-CB-30 30mm
ROC-CB-32 32mm
ROC-CB-35 35mm
ROC-CB-40 40mm
ROC-CB-45 45mm
ROC-CB-50 50mm
ROC-CB-60 60mm
ROC-CB-70 70mm
ROC-CB-80 80mm
ROC-CB-100 100mm
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC-LGCD-1 20mm
ROC-LGCD-2 25mm
ROC-LGCD-3 30mm
ROC-LGCD-4 32mm
ROC-LGCD-5 35mm
ROC-LGCD-6 40mm
ROC-LGCD-7 45mm
ROC-LGCD-8 51mm
ROC-LGCD-9 60mm
ROC-LGCD-10 70mm
ROC-LGCD-11 80mm
ROC-LGCD-12 100mm
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC003HT- 5 5mm
ROC003HT- 6 6mm
ROC003HT- 8 8mm
ROC003HT-10 10mm
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC001-5 5mm
ROC001-6 6mm
ROC001-8 8mm
ROC001-10 10mm
ROC001-12 12mm
Rockany Electroplated Diamond Core Drill
Electroplated Diamond Core Drill for wet use. Fast fine cutting
for Marble and/or Ceramic tiles.
Grite#100
Marble - Ceramic - Tiles
Core Drill Bit
Rockany Vacuum Brazed Diamond Core Drill
Premium quality long life drill bit for Porcelain, Ceramic, Marble
and Limestone. M14 fitting. Designed for clean cutting - can be
used dry for Marble and Granite.
Grite#30
Granite - Marble - Engineered Stone - Porcelain
Rockany Brazed Diamond Drum Wheel -
M14
Designed for Wet or Dry use on Granite and Engineered Stone.
Grite#30
Granite - Marble - Engineered Stone
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC001-22 22mm
ROC001-25 25mm
ROC001-30 30mm
ROC001-35 35mm
ROC001-40 40mm
ROC001-45 45mm
ROC001-50 50mm
ROC001-55 55mm
ROC001-60 60mm
ROC001-65 65mm
ROC001-70 70mm
ROC001-80 80mm
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC039-50 2"
ROC039-75 3"
ITEM NO SIZE
ROC09903-4 4mm
ROC09903-5 5mm
ROC09903-6 6mm
ROC09903-8 8mm
ROC09903-10 10mm
ROC09903-12 12mm
ROC09903-15 15mm
ROC09903-16 16mm
ROC09903-20 20mm
ROC09903-22 22mm
ROC09903-25 25mm
ROC09903-28 28mm
ROC09903-30 30mm
ROC09903-32 32mm
ROC09903-35 35mm
ROC09903-38 38mm
ROC09903-40 40mm
ROC09903-45 45mm
ROC09903-50 50mm
ROC09903-60 60mm
ROC09903-65 65mm
ROC09903-70 70mm
ROC09903-75 75mm
ROC09903-80 80mm
11www.jedarstonesolutions.com
Dry Cutting Disc
Electroplated
Woosuk Double Side Electroplated Vanity

and other curve cutting applications. Double-sided Electroplated
diamond protection pads allow the blade to cut a curved area
cleanly, accurately and safely with ultimate control.
Marble
ITEM NO. GRIT SIZE BORE SIZE
ROC223-100 40 4" 22.23mm.
ROC201-115 40 4.5" 22.23mm.
ROC201-125 40 5" 22.23mm.
ROC201-180 40 7" 22.23mm.
ROC201-230 40 9" 22.23mm.
ITEM NO. GRIT SIZE
ROC205-125 40 5"
ROC205-180 40 7"
ROC205-230 40 9"
ITEM NO. SIZE BORE SIZE
ROC079-4.5 4.5" 22.23mm
ROC079-7 7" 22.23mm
Electroplated
13www.jedarstonesolutions.com
Dry Cutting Discs

ROC-GR-2S 3.2mm 15mm 14" 60/50H
ROC-GR-3S 3.2mm 15mm 16" 60/50H
ROC-GR-4S 3.6mm 15mm 18" 60/50H
ROC-GR-5S 3.6mm 15mm 20" 60/50H
ITEM NO. THICKNESS SEGMENT
HEIGHT SIZE BORE SIZE
ROC-DB-1S 2.8mm 10mm 12" 60/50H
ROC-DB-2S 3.2mm 10mm 14" 60/50H
ROC-DB-3S 3.2mm 10mm 16" 60/50H
ITEM NO. THICKNESS SEGMENT
HEIGHT SIZE BORE SIZE
ROC-MT-6S 3mm 10mm 12" 60/50H
ROC-MT-7S 3mm 10mm 14" 60/50H
ROC-MT-8S 3.2mm 10mm 16" 60/50H
ROC-MT-9S 3.6mm 10mm 18" 60/50H
ROC-MT-10S 3.6mm 10mm 20" 60/50H
Segmented
Wet Cutting Discs
Rockany Wet Continuous RIM Blade

ROC-GMB-4 2.8mm 7.5mm 9"
Polishing Tools
• Hand Polishing Pad
• Edge Polishing Disk
• Polishing Disc
• Polishing Pad
21www.jedarstonesolutions.com
Polishing Tools
Woosuk Super Epflex Hand Pads
Perfect cleaning and polishing on touch up job.
More than double lifespan compared to our standard hand pad.
Granite – Marble - Engineered Stone –  Ceramic
Hand Polishing Pad
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
ROC12001-050 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #50
ROC12001-100 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #100
ROC12001-200 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #200
ROC12001-400 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #400
ROC12001-600 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #600
ROC12001-800 Electroplated Diamond Hand Pad #800
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SEFH - 50 Epflex H/Pad #50
SEFH - 100 Epflex H/Pad #100
SEFH - 200 Epflex H/Pad #200
SEFH - 400 Epflex H/Pad #400
SEFH - 800 Resinflex H/Pad #800
SEFH - 1500 Resinflex H/Pad #1500
SEFH - 3000 Resinflex  H/Pad #3000
Rockany Electroplated Diamond Hand Pads
Perfect cleaning and polishing.
Size 90 x 55mm
Granite – Marble
Polishing Tools
GPS Edge Polishing Disk
For Straight and Bullnose Polishing Our edge polishing disk
have high quality. You can always expect a great polishing
finish with our edge polishing disk at a value price.
Granite – Marble – Concrete – Engineered stone
Edge Polishing Disk
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE
ROC-EP50 Edge Polishing Disk #50 5"
ROC-EP100 Edge Polishing Disk #100 5"
ROC-EP200 Edge Polishing Disk #200 5"
ROC-EP400 Edge Polishing Disk #400 5"
ROC-EP800 Edge Polishing Disk #800 5"
ROC-EP1500 Edge Polishing Disk #1500 5"
ROC-EP3000 Edge Polishing Disk #3000 5"
ROC-EP5000 Edge Polishing Disk #5000 5"
ROC-EPBUF Edge Polishing Disk #BUFF 5"
Woosuk Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk
For Straight and Bullnose Polishing
The new revolutionary resin bond provides excellent polishing
result on all types of natural stone materials, quartz and ceramic
(Dekton, Lapitec, Neolith).
Using our new Revo Hybrid Edge Polishing disk will give you
extra cost efficiency while delivering excellent polishing results
regardless of the type of stones you are polishing.
Ceramic – Granite – Marble – Engineered Stone
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE
RHED-50 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #50 (150mm) 6"
RHED-100 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #100 (150mm) 6"
RHED-200 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #200 (150mm) 6"
RHED-400 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #400 (150mm) 6"
RHED-800 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #800 (150mm) 6"
RHED-1500 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #1500 (150mm) 6"
RHED-3000 Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #3000 (150mm) 6"
RHED-BUFF Prestige Hybrid Edge Polishing Disk #W/BUFF (150mm) 6"
23www.jedarstonesolutions.com
Polishing Tools
Ceramaster Hybrid Polishing Pads (Wet/Dry)

GPS Dry Polishing Pads
Our dry polishing pads have high quality. You can always expect
a great polishing finish  with our dry pads at a value price.
Granite – Some Marble
ITEM NO. SIZE
PDP 50F 100mm
PDP 100F 100mm
PDP 200F 100mm
PDP 400F 100mm
PDP 800F 100mm
PDP 1500F 100mm
PDP 3000F 100mm
PDP B/BUFF 100mm
ITEM NO. SIZE
ROC-GPSD50 100mm
ROC-GPSD100 100mm
ROC-GPSD200 100mm
ROC-GPSD400 100mm
ROC-GPSD800 100mm
ROC-GPSD1200 100mm
ROC-GPSD1500 100mm
ROC-GPSD3000 100mm
ROC-GPSDBUF 100mm
ITEM NO. SIZE
WPP 50F 100mm
WPP 100F 100mm
WPP 200F 100mm
WPP 400F 100mm
WPP 800F 100mm
WPP 1500F 100mm
WPP 3000F 100mm
WPP B/BUFF 100mm
ITEM NO. SIZE
ROC-GPS50 100mm
ROC-GPS100 100mm
ROC-GPS200 100mm
ROC-GPS400 100mm
ROC-GPS800 100mm
ROC-GPS1200 100mm